Margaret Kim

Margaret Kim, President and COO AllCare of MD MediSpa & Urgent Care Centers

Margaret Kim joined her husband Dr. Kim in starting AllCare of Maryland Urgent Care Centers 13 years ago. Consistently voted number 1 community based Urgent Care and MediSpa in Howard County.

Margaret serves as a Council member for the Maryland Council for New Americans and a member of the Community Relations Council for Howard County General Hospital, Margaret Kim also serves as an Advisory Board member for BB&T Bank as well as a board member for the Howard County Arts Council.

